©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
Project Name
Product Code
SKU No.
Memo

T
®
Ordering Information
Example: SVP12D-SP-SW1
SVP D - 0-10V
Dimmable
1 - 120-277V Blank  - None
Name WattsDimension Dimmable CCT Voltage Control
Notes:
*  Sensor for mounting height higher than 12ft is optional.
*  Grey finish is standard. Additional charge will apply for optional finish.
1. 30W/45W/90W are default setting, If need other wattage, please contact Customer Service in advance to change the setting in factory
    or change the setting in the field.
1135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
SP - Selectable Power
20W/25W/30W1
SP - Selectable Power
34W/38W/45W1
SP - Selectable Power
65W/75W/90W1
06 - 2FT
12 - 4FT
24 - 8FT
SW - Selectable White
3500K/4000K/5000K2
2. 4000K is default setting. If need other CCT please contact Customer Service in advance to change the setting in factory or change the
    setting in the field.
3. Standard microwave dimming sensor for mounting height 12ft max. Dimming default setting is Bi-Level dim, 30% on vacancy and 100% on
    Occupancy. Daylight sensor default set to disabled . Other dimming levels, ON/OFF function and daylight sensor can be set by the remote
    controller AAL-RC-100.
EBU- Emergency
Battery Back-up
MSW - Microwave
Motion Sensor3
Accessories (Standard)
V-HOOK / BRACKET / SCREW /
 PLASTIC TUBE / WATERPROOF PLUG
Accessories (Ordered separately)
Mounting Chain
Length:(1.05m)
AAL-RC-100
Remote controller for
Microwave Motion Sensor
1135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
PERFORMANCE DATA
SENSOR COVERAGE
SENSOR SPECIFICATONS
LUMEN OUTPUT
in accordance with IESNA LM-79-08 as well as Lighting Facts listed.
Watts CRICCT